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SITE:

APN:

AREA:

ZONING:

TOTAL UNITS:

DENSITY (SITE):

LOT COVERAGE (SITE):

LOT COVERAGE (PER LOT):

BUILDING COVERAGE (SITE):

BUILDING COVERAGE (PER LOT):

OPEN SPACE (SITE)

OPEN SPACE/ UNIT:

UNIT A (TOTAL)
PRIVATE 
COMMON 
(SEE SHEET A101 FOR COVERED % CALCS.)

UNIT B (TOTAL)
PRIVATE 
COMMON 
(SEE SHEET A101 FOR COVERED % CALCS.)

218-49-016A, 218-49-015A, 

193,350 SF (4.4 ACRES)

RM-2-PAD

54

12.2 UNITS/ACRE

65% (126,351 SF)

95%

31% (58,770 SF)

87%

49% (95,089 SF)

267 SF
170 SF
97 SF

228 SF
131 SF
97 SF

PROJECT INFORMATION

PARKING INFORMATION

GARAGE SPACES:

TOTAL GUEST SPACES:
STANDARD:
PARALLEL:
ADA SPACES:

TOTAL VEHICLE SPACES:

REQUIRED VEHICLE SPACES:
@ 2.1/UNIT

BIKE PARKING PROVIDED:

BIKE PARKING REQUIRED:
@ 1 PER 10 VEHICLE SPACES

108

18
2

15
1

126

114

12

12

-
P

L
O

T
 D

A
T

E

1
6
3
0
 W

 G
U

A
L
A

L
U

P
E

 R
D

, 
S

U
IT

E
 1

0
4

G
IL

B
E

R
T

, 
A

Z
 8

5
2
3
3

T
  
4
8
0
.5

8
0
.1

1
1
6

PROJECT TEAM

ARCHITECT
EDIFICE
922 N. GILBERT RD. 
SUITE 103
MESA, ARIZONA 85203
T 480.580.1116
CONTACT: DANE ASTLE

CIVIL ENGINEER
LARSON DESIGN GROUP
2390 E CAMELBACK RD,
SUITE 130
PHOENIX, AZ 85016
T 602.782.3596
CONTACT: MIKE HREHA

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
EVERETT LA
6628 E BASELINE RD 
SUITE 102
MESA, AZ 85206
T 602.753.9140
CONTACT: TOM EVERETT

ELECTRICAL ENGINEER
LUX ENGINEERS
18507 E. SUNNYDALE DR
QUEEN CREEK, AZ 85142
T 480.332.5614
CONTACT: AARON RICKS
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